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15h
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15h
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15h
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15h
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15h
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13h

Grupo 3:
13h

Grupo 3:
13h

Grupo 3:
13h

Grupo 3:
13h

Grupo 3:
13h

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

Date/venue

Master Final Regipadeltour

Calendar: 2a Femenina / Fase grupos

Home

Andrea Gonzalez Lledo
Cristina Fernandez Castro

Manoli Simancas
Carlota Serarols Sanchez

Laura Eugenia Rivero
Judith Perez Sillero

Laia Garcia Hernandez
Mel Moreno

Manoli Simancas
Carlota Serarols Sdnchez

Laia Garcia Hernandez
Mel Moreno

Adeline Farges
Marta Rubio Martinez

Paula Karen Marshall
Maite Ramos

Nicka Rodriguez
Mireia Martin

Paula Karen Marshall
Maite Ramos

Laia Marin
Sandra Cortes

Nicka Rodriguez
Mireia Martin

Gemma Pitarch
Mcruz De Paco

Vanessa Nieto
Marta Rodriguez

Andrea Mateos
Nadia Umbert

Alina Nadtochii
Karla Martinez Barroso

Gemma Pitarch
Mcruz De Paco

Andrea Mateos
Nadia Umbert

1/1

Result

9-5

9-5

0-9

5-9

5-9

2-9

9-6

9-5

9-5

5-9

4-9

9-1

0-9

7-9

0-9

7-9

Away team
Manoli Simancas
Carlota Serarols Sanchez

Laia Garcia Hernandez
Mel Moreno

Andrea Gonzalez Lledo
Cristina Fernandez Castro

Andrea Gonzalez Lledo
Cristina Fernandez Castro

Laura Eugenia Rivero
Judith Perez Sillero

Laura Eugenia Rivero
Judith Perez Sillero

Laia Marin
Sandra Cortes

Adeline Farges
Marta Rubio Martinez

Laia Marin
Sandra Cortes

Nicka Rodriguez
Mireia Martin

Paula Karen Marshall
Maite Ramos

Adeline Farges
Marta Rubio Martinez

Alina Nadtochii
Karla Martinez Barroso

Andrea Mateos
Nadia Umbert

Gemma Pitarch
Mcruz De Paco

Vanessa Nieto
Marta Rodriguez

Vanessa Nieto
Marta Rodriguez

Alina Nadtochii
Karla Martinez Barroso
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